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                                              SWIFT: NOLADE21KIE 

     Captain’s House       Bungalow 

 First week Each 

additional 

week 

Short stay  

(from 4 nights) 

First week Each  

additional 

week 

Short stay  

(from 4 nights) 

Low season (Season E) 
06.01. –23.03.2024 
07.09. – 28.09.2024 
19.10. – 21.12.2024 
 

924,00€

  

784,00 € 169,00 €/night 1057,00 € 889,00 € 239,00 € / night 

Pre-/Postseason  
(Season D) 
06.04. – 04.05.2024 
01.06. – 29.06.2024 
31.08. – 07.09.2024 
28.09. – 19.10.2024 
 

1001,00 € 861,00 € 189,00 €/ night 1.239,00 € 1.071,00 € 259,00 € / night 

High season (Season A) 
13.07. – 10.08.2024 

1,533, - € 1.393,00 € _____ 1.680,00€ 1.512,00 € _____ 

High season (Season B) 
10.08. –17.08.2024 
21.12. – 04.01.2025 

1.330,00 € 1.190,00 € _____ 1.582,00 € 1.414,00 € _____ 

Midseason (Season C) 
23.03. – 06.04.2024 
04.05. –01.06.2024 
29.06. - 13.07.2024 
17.08. – 31.08.2024 
 

1.158,50 € 1018,50 € 229,00 €/ night 1.351,00 € 1.183,00 € 289,00 € / night 

Basic equipment: towels, sheets, the final cleaning, and charges are of course included in the rent. 
A deposit of 200,-€ (direct debit authorization) will be charged for the holiday home and can be repaid only after the 
departure. Baby bed, high chair, changing table, baby bath, stair gate, shower- and toilet chair are to be booked when 
making a reservation and will be provided free of charge.  

Extras 

Extras will be charged as follows: 

Any extra service can be booked up to 4 days before arrival 

Pr. Pet:                         10,00 € per night                                                                                                              
 
Cleaning fee for pets:      35,00 € per Booking/ House 

Bed linen & towels: change service (Upon request)  23,00 € per person 

Bed linen & towels (without change service)                    14,50 € per person 

Cleaning service: (Change of bed linen are not included)       90,00 € per. cleaning 
 
WLAN Internet:                                      Free of charge                                              
 
If the property is not left properly cleaned, € 30.00 will be charged (garbage, bottles, etc. in the house) 
 

Special rates for extended stays out of season (Captain’s House) 

1 Month    3 Months   6 Months   
Month: 3.000,- €    Month: 2.100,- €  Month:  1.700,- €   
 

All prices include the applicable VAT. 

Long term rent (Captain’s House) unfurnished               1000,-€ per month + additional household expenses. 


